TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS : MAX

TEST MKS
TEST 1 CA COMPUTER AWARENESS (30) AND AWARENESS ON CREDIT COOPERATIVES (10) 40
TEST 2 EC ENGLISH COMPOSITION 40
TEST 3 RA REASONING ABILITY 40
TEST 4 NA NUMERICAL ABILITY 40
TOTAL OBJECTIVE SCORE 160
OBJECTIVE SCORE CONVERTED INTO (a) 80
INTERVIEW MARKS 100
INTERVIEW MARKS CONVERTED INTO (B) 20



PAGE NO: 1
INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
TRIPURA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.
DATE OF EXAM : O3RD MAY 2024.
SELECT LIST.
POST: RECRUITMENT OF CASH CUM GENERAL CLERK

SELECTED CATEGORY : UR

E T T e T 2T

ROLL RANK REGT CATEGORY SELECTED UNDER S DATE OF NAME S c o R E S (a) (B) (A+B)
NO. NO. / AGAINST E BIRTH Cca EC RA NA TOTAL TOTAL INT INT TOTAL PWD EXS/DIXS WOMEN
X 1 2 3 4 OUT OF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF TYPE TYPE RESERVATION
40 40 40 40 (160) (80) (100) (20) (100)

P e s e L)

1110006944 1 381017082 UR GENERAL M 25-12-94 BISHAL PAUL 23.00 40.00 40.00 38.00 141.00 70.50 76.00 15.20 85.70
1110004546 2 381015771 UR GENERAL M 27-02-98 KUNTAL GHOSH 29.50 38.75 40.00 35.25 143.50 71.75 68.00 13.60 85.35
1110007294 3 381008172 UR GENERAL M 22-05-96 BHASKAR KANTI MAZUMDAR 28.25 37.00 40.00 35.75 141.00 70.50 74.00 14.80 85.30
1110006846 4 381001319 UR GENERAL M 31-07-98 RAJIB PAUL 28.25 36.50 40.00 35.50 140.25 70.13 74.00 14.80 84.93
1110002956 5 381017331 UR WOMEN F 10-01-99 SMITA SINHA 27.00 37.25 40.00 36.25 140.50 70.25 70.00 14.00 84.25 WR
1110004474 6 381016708 UR GENERAL M 03-11-00 DEBATOSH BHOWMIK 33.50 38.75 37.50 28.50 138.25 69.13 75.00 15.00 84.13
1110005159 7 381020427 UR WOMEN F 20-01-97 TANDRA DEB 26.75 36.25 38.75 38.00 139.75 69.88 71.00 14.20 84.08 WR
1110002855 8 381020583 UR WOMEN F 11-09-96 BITHIKA SINHA 24.50 38.75 37.25 40.00 140.50 70.25 69.00 13.80 84.05 WR
1110007405 9 381022022 UR GENERAL M 30-08-00 BIKASH DATTA 32.25 36.25 38.75 32.75 140.00 70.00 70.00 14.00 84.00
1110002505 10 381023966 UR GENERAL M 19-12-95 ANIK DATTA 31.25 29.25 38.50 38.75 137.75 68.88 75.00 15.00 83.88
1110000213 11 381002560 UR WOMEN F 20-02-98 SRIPARNA RUDRA PAUL 31.25 34.25 37.50 35.75 138.75 69.38 72.00 14.40 83.78 WR
1110001552 12 381022784 UR GENERAL M 01-12-94 TRISHNENDU PAL 23.75 39.75 40.00 34.75 138.25 69.13 73.00 14.60 83.73
1110007155 13 381019296 UR GENERAL M 19-07-96 PULAK DEBNATH 25.75 35.50 40.00 37.75 139.00 69.50 71.00 14.20 83.70
1110004476 14 381023973 UR GENERAL M 22-07-94 GAURAB PAL 25.50 37.25 40.00 35.25 138.00 69.00 72.00 14.40 83.40
1110002390 15 381013009 UR GENERAL M 02-04-99 RUPAM DE 25.75 38.75 40.00 35.75 140.25 70.13 66.00 13.20 83.33
1110007259 16 381023337 UR GENERAL M 26-12-94 SATYAJIT ROY 27.00 40.00 40.00 31.75 138.75 69.38 69.00 13.80 83.18
1110002062 17 381012541 UR GENERAL M 27-04-94 SHUBHAM BHATTACHARYYA 25.75 40.00 38.50 33.25 137.50 68.75 70.00 14.00 82.75
1110004634 18 381010707 UR GENERAL M 07-01-99 DEBAJYOTI BANIK 26.50 32.50 40.00 37.00 136.00 68.00 72.00 14.40 82.40
1110002592 19 381016037 UR WOMEN F 07-02-97 SUSMITA DATTA 32.25 29.75 40.00 34.75 136.75 68.38 70.00 14.00 82.38 WR
1110000289 20 381018829 UR WOMEN F 27-12-98 MAMPI DEY 22.25 40.00 38.75 35.75 136.75 68.38 70.00 14.00 82.38 WR
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PAGE NO: 2
INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
TRIPURA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.
DATE OF EXAM : O3RD MAY 2024.
SELECT LIST.
POST: RECRUITMENT OF CASH CUM GENERAL CLERK

SELECTED CATEGORY : UR
E T T T T

ROLL RANK REGT CATEGORY SELECTED UNDER S DATE OF NAME S Cc o R E S (a) (B) (A+B)
NO. NO. / AGAINST E BIRTH Cca EC RA NA TOTAL TOTAL INT INT TOTAL PWD EXS/DIXS WOMEN
X 1 2 3 4 OUT OF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF TYPE TYPE RESERVATION
40 40 40 40 (160) (80) (100) (20) (100)

B L T

1110007029 21 381023554 UR GENERAL M 26-01-98 DEBARAJ KAR 24.75 35.00 40.00 36.00 135.75 67.88 72.00 14.40 82.28

1110007221 22 381017955 UR GENERAL M 22-03-95 SANI SAHA 33.50 31.50 38.75 30.25 134.00 67.00 75.00 15.00 82.00

1110004732 23 381013096 UR GENERAL M 24-07-98 SOURADEEP SAHA 24.75 36.00 38.50 35.75 135.00 67.50 72.00 14.40 81.90

1110007288 24 381011612 UR GENERAL M 27-08-97 DEBAJYOTI DEB 30.00 33.75 40.00 32.75 136.50 68.25 68.00 13.60 81.85

1110002426 25 381016053 UR GENERAL M 05-01-97 PURNA BASAK 27.75 30.50 40.00 35.75 134.00 67.00 72.00 14.40 81.40

1110001920 26 381022611 UR GENERAL M 03-04-98 MITAN PAUL 30.25 27.50 40.00 37.00 134.75 67.38 70.00 14.00 81.38

1110002911 27 381013778 UR WOMEN F 02-02-98 SUMPI NATH 25.00 34.00 40.00 34.75 133.75 66.88 72.00 14.40 81.28 WR
1110006840 28 381014743 UR GENERAL M 25-10-98 SAGAR DEBNATH 27.75 33.75 40.00 32.50 134.00 67.00 71.00 14.20 81.20

1110000291 29 381018662 UR WOMEN F 11-03-97 ADITI GOPE 30.25 38.50 40.00 24.00 132.75 66.38 74.00 14.80 81.18 WR
1110005323 30 381017695 UR WOMEN F 03-01-00 MOUSUMI DEBNATH 24.25 36.75 37.50 37.00 135.50 67.75 67.00 13.40 81.15 WR
1110002902 31 381017102 UR WOMEN F 31-12-97 SUBINITA DEB 26.75 36.50 38.75 31.75 133.75 66.88 70.00 14.00 80.88 WR
1110001756 32 381020293 UR GENERAL M 10-08-99 CHANDAN DEBNATH 29.50 31.00 37.50 38.75 136.75 68.38 62.00 12.40 80.78

1110005413 33 381002265 UR WOMEN F 15-11-97 MOUMITA SARKAR 20.25 36.50 40.00 35.00 131.75 65.88 74.00 14.80 80.68 WR
1110004523 34 381008359 sC GENERAL M 25-11-94 SHUBHRADWIP DAS 25.75 35.00 40.00 35.75 136.50 68.25 62.00 12.40 80.65

1110004408 35 381007167 UR GENERAL M 08-12-96 ATANU DEY 29.75 37.25 37.25 29.00 133.25 66.63 70.00 14.00 80.63

1110005117 36 381014712 UR WOMEN F 10-12-97 USMITA ROY 27.00 38.75 38.75 28.50 133.00 66.50 70.00 14.00 80.50 WR
1110005120 37 381015144 UR WOMEN F 01-05-98 SANCHITA KARMAKAR 29.75 37.50 38.75 25.00 131.00 65.50 75.00 15.00 80.50 WR
1110002712 38 381010776 UR WOMEN F 09-07-92 BAISHALI DAS 25.75 38.75 38.50 29.50 132.50 66.25 70.00 14.00 80.25 WR
1110006947 39 381011874 UR-EXS EXS M 03-02-84 LITAN BAIDYA 26.50 30.75 21.50 18.50 97.25 48.63 70.00 14.00 62.63 EXS
1110005067 40 381004125 UR-PWD PWD F 26-09-96 SAGARIKA DEBNATH 13.00 27.25 25.00 16.75 82.00 41.00 72.00 14.40 55.40 OH WR
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PAGE NO: 3
INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
TRIPURA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.
DATE OF EXAM : O3RD MAY 2024.
SELECT LIST.
POST: RECRUITMENT OF CASH CUM GENERAL CLERK

SELECTED CATEGORY : UR
E T T T T

ROLL RANK REGT CATEGORY SELECTED UNDER S DATE OF NAME S (o} o R E S (a) (B) (A+B)
NO. NO. / AGAINST E BIRTH CcA EC RA NA TOTAL TOTAL INT INT TOTAL PWD EXS/DIXS WOMEN
X 1 2 3 4 OUT OF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF TYPE TYPE RESERVATION
40 40 40 40 (160) (80) (100) (20) (100)

R e e e e st

1110005074 41 381021014 UR-PWD PWD M 31-12-00 MD SAJJAD HOSSAIN 16.50 25.50 12.50 20.00 74.50 37.25 75.00 15.00 52.25 OH

E T T e



PAGE NO: 4
INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
TRIPURA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.
DATE OF EXAM : O3RD MAY 2024.
SELECT LIST.
POST: RECRUITMENT OF CASH CUM GENERAL CLERK

SELECTED CATEGORY : SC

T

ROLL RANK REGT CATEGORY SELECTED UNDER S DATE OF NAME S c o R E S (a) (B) (A+B)
NO. NO. / AGAINST E BIRTH ca EC RA NA TOTAL TOTAL INT INT TOTAL PWD EXS/DIXS WOMEN
X 1 2 3 4 OUT OF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF TYPE TYPE RESERVATION
40 40 40 40 (160) (80) (100) (20) (100)

R s el

1110002412

1110007290

1110005290

1110006995

1110001789

1110003220

1110007047

1110002365

1110004952

1110002087

1110005243

1110005127

1110002821

10

11

12

13

381014954

381015724

381000208

381007540

381010912

381005459

381017547

381004878

381016278

381015042

381001775

381001021

381017850

scC

sC

sC

scC

scC

sC

scC

scC

sC

scC

sC

sC

sc

GENERAL

GENERAL

WOMEN

GENERAL

GENERAL

WOMEN

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

12-01-95

25-12-00

23-07-94

15-04-96

04-02-96

20-02-95

21-12-96

10-08-98

14-12-97

07-04-97

15-01-96

11-10-99

24-08-93

ANIMESH SARKAR

BIJOY SARKAR

PAYEL DAS

BAPAN SUKLA DAS

BISHAL KUMAR DAS

PRASETA DAS

DEBAJYOTI DAS

ABHISHEK DAS

INDRAJIT DAS

PRIYATUSH DAS

PAPIYA DAS

NIBEDITA DAS

ARPITA DAS

24.50 33.75

24.

24.

27

24

18

26.

25.

18.

23

23.

24

00

50

.25

.25

.25

75

75

50

.25

50

.25

33.

29.

30.

33.

37.

37.

32.

29.

31.

28.

33.

75

50

50

50

25

50

25

50

75

50

50

16.00 38.75

37.50 38.75

40.

40.

40.

39.

37

32.

36

40.

36

40.

40.

00

00

00

75

.50
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.25

00

.25

00

00

36.

35.

32.

31.

30.

29

26.

35.

31.

31.

23.

50

75

50

50

75

.25

00

75

50

50

00

33.75 28.50

134.50

67.25

134.

129.

130.

129.

123.

126.

120.

123.
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123.
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117.

25

75

25

00
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00

25
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50

75

00

67.

64.

65.

64.

61.

63.

60.

61.

61.

61.

60.

58.

13

88

13

50

88

00

13

88

38

75

38

50

65.

64.

70.

62.

56.

67.

60.

74.

65.

67.

65.

69.

67.

00

00

00

00

00
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00
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00

13.00

12.

14.

12.

11

13.

12.
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13.
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13.

13.
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.20
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00
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00
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78.
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74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

71.

25

93

88 WR

53

70

28 WR

00

93

88

78

75 WR

18 WR

920 WR

e )



PAGE NO: 5
INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
TRIPURA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.
DATE OF EXAM : O3RD MAY 2024.
SELECT LIST.
POST: RECRUITMENT OF CASH CUM GENERAL CLERK

SELECTED CATEGORY : ST
E e T T ey

ROLL RANK REGT CATEGORY SELECTED UNDER S DATE OF NAME S c o R E S (a) (B) (A+B)
NO. NO. / AGAINST E BIRTH CcA EC RA NA TOTAL TOTAL INT INT TOTAL PWD EXS/DIXS WOMEN
X 1 2 3 4 OUT OF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF TYPE TYPE RESERVATION
40 40 40 40 (160) (80) (100) (20) (100)

R s e e el

1110007100 1 381006339 ST GENERAL M 07-12-96 SAMUEL DEBBARMA 32.00 38.00 36.00 26.75 132.75 66.38 62.00 12.40 78.78
1110005388 2 381021570 ST WOMEN F 13-04-97 MB KHAPHUR JAMATIA 27.00 40.00 36.75 21.25 125.00 62.50 68.00 13.60 76.10 WR
1110003920 3 381023631 ST GENERAL M 11-03-92 OMKESWAR DEBBARMA 25.00 35.00 36.25 23.00 119.25 59.63 64.00 12.80 72.43
1110002612 4 381017376 ST WOMEN F 18-08-96 KHUMTIYA DEBBARMA 24.75 28.00 34.50 32.25 119.50 59.75 63.00 12.60 72.35 WR
1110004828 5 381001418 ST GENERAL M 07-12-99 ELOJIT DEBBARMA 22.25 36.00 37.50 24.00 119.75 59.88 61.00 12.20 72.08
1110005351 6 381010849 ST WOMEN F 25-12-97 BALLABI DEBBARMA 21.25 36.75 36.25 25.50 119.75 59.88 60.00 12.00 71.88 WR
1110002647 7 381009127 ST WOMEN F 27-06-00 RISHA DEBBARMA 18.50 36.00 38.75 24.50 117.75 58.88 62.00 12.40 71.28 WR
1110000249 8 381007679 ST WOMEN F 10-11-99 ANURADHA TRIPURA 26.25 35.00 32.50 22.75 116.50 58.25 65.00 13.00 71.25 WR
1110000150 9 381012710 ST WOMEN F 03-08-99 CHAMLA DEBBARMA 19.25 34.25 37.50 22.50 113.50 56.75 71.00 14.20 70.95 WR
1110004990 10 381014139 ST GENERAL M 18-04-95 PRATYUT PANNA CHAKMA 18.25 28.75 40.00 29.25 116.25 58.13 64.00 12.80 70.93
1110000367 11 381011756 ST WOMEN F 15-12-98 TANUSHREE DEBBARMA 21.00 38.75 37.25 19.00 116.00 58.00 63.00 12.60 70.60 WR
1110002471 12 381009289 ST GENERAL M 15-08-95 MRITUNJOY DEBBARMA 19.00 36.75 38.75 22.00 116.50 58.25 60.00 12.00 70.25
1110004641 13 381017060 ST GENERAL M 27-06-92 ROYES DEBBARMA 26.25 32.50 34.00 23.00 115.75 57.88 61.00 12.20 70.08
1110005234 14 381010974 ST WOMEN F 29-12-98 SOMA MOG 16.25 31.50 40.00 26.75 114.50 57.25 63.00 12.60 69.85 WR
1110004680 15 381023858 ST GENERAL M 09-08-95 BENJAMIN DEBBARMA 18.50 36.50 33.75 25.75 114.50 57.25 62.00 12.40 69.65
1110003956 16 381000148 ST GENERAL M 20-11-96 DEBAPRIYA DEBBARMA 22.75 31.50 38.50 21.75 114.50 57.25 62.00 12.40 69.65
1110006752 17 381012999 ST GENERAL M 02-02-98 SAGAR MONI JAMATIA 25.00 34.00 38.75 16.50 114.25 57.13 58.00 11.60 68.73
1110003577 18 381000305 ST GENERAL M 07-03-93 NEWTON KALAI 27.25 25.25 37.50 22.25 112.25 56.13 62.00 12.40 68.53
1110007283 19 381010234 ST GENERAL M 21-01-94 BIPLAB DEBBARMA 20.25 21.50 40.00 28.00 109.75 54.88 65.00 13.00 67.88
1110002318 20 381015065 ST GENERAL M 20-11-93 MONASH BIKASH CHAKMA 17.50 30.50 36.25 27.00 111.25 55.63 58.00 11.60 67.23
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PAGE NO: 6
INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
TRIPURA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.
DATE OF EXAM : O3RD MAY 2024.
SELECT LIST.
POST: RECRUITMENT OF CASH CUM GENERAL CLERK

SELECTED CATEGORY : ST
E T T 2

ROLL RANK REGT CATEGORY SELECTED UNDER S DATE OF NAME S c o R E S (a) (B) (A+B)
NO. NO. / AGAINST E BIRTH ca EC RA NA TOTAL TOTAL INT INT TOTAL PWD EXS/DIXS WOMEN
X 1 2 3 4 OUT OF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF OUTOF TYPE TYPE RESERVATION
40 40 40 40 (160) (80) (100) (20) (100)

R s el

1110002733 21 381017133 ST GENERAL F 26-10-98 PAPIYA DEWAN 19.50 33.25 38.75 17.50 109.00 54.50 61.00 12.20 66.70 WR
1110000227 22 381004850 ST GENERAL F 01-11-95 SYMMETRY DEBBARMA 22.50 26.00 33.50 24.75 106.75 53.38 65.00 13.00 66.38 WR
1110005080 23 381014076 ST-PWD PWD F 07-12-91 RESHMI DEBBARMA 27.50 20.25 14.50 15.25 77.50 38.75 69.00 13.80 52.55 OH WR

E e 2 2 L T )

Digitally signed by Kavitha Lakshmish Ramanath
DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra, 2.5.4.20=5eb73f196f107274bc5a01f5cf4f39951333f14e2567f8fcf10c1bd210fa61d8,
. . postalCode=400101, street=IBPS HOUSE,IBPS HOUSE,90 D P ROAD,OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY,BEHIND THAKUR
POLYTECHNIC, POST BOX NO. 8587, KANDIVALI - E,Mumbai Suburban,Maharashtra-400101,
Ka V I t h a La kS h I I l I S h Ra I I I a n at h pseudonym=3d9843014774e07dec829905ce930d19,
serialNumber=d61d31c36d719d1f0d30c288d79d0da0f514f2b19ac8e2b7fade8f1a1354b535, ou=NA, o=INSTITUTE OF

BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, cn=Kavitha Lakshmish Ramanath
Date: 2025.03.20 10:27:41 +05'30'
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